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| | | | 1
| ! ! ! Jp  BifiBaseust —7 AT —TWS ¥R NL  Naam: Baseus Open-Ear TWS oordopjes |
| 1 1 1 2% Baseus AlrGo 1 Ring Modelnummer: Baseus AirGo 1 Ring 1 Qseus
AR DAASV=120mA Oortelefooningang: 5V=120 mA
| 7. INDICATORS ! 8. FACTORY RESET ! 9. SPECIFICATIONS ! S Opandi Ongoeer 5t !
I I I I TBAEL > Frequentiebereik: 20 Hz tot 20 kHz I
| | | | FWA AT TR Type-C Opladerinterface: Type-C |
Maximaal uitgangsvermogen: 6.97 dBm
| I I EN  Name: Baseus Open-Ear TWS Earbuds FR Nom: Ecouteurs TWS ouverts Baseus I Frequentieband: 2.4G band (2.402 GHz-2.480 Ghiz) |
| During charging I I Model No.: Baseus ArGo 1 Ring N*de modéle: Baseus AirGo 1 Ring I . ‘ |
Flashi Jlight: Charei Earphoneinput: 5V=120 mA Entrée des écouteurs: 5VCC~120 mA TR Ads Baseus Acik Kulak TWS Kulakliklan o B EREHECARSEN
I ashing rec light: Charging | | Fully charging time: About L5 hours Temps d une charge complte : environ 15 heures | Model No.: Baseus AirGo 1 Ring 2:Baseus ArGo 1 Ring I
’ u | Solid white light: Fully charged | \ Charge interface: Type-C Prise e charge: Type.C. \ Kulaklk Girs: 5V=~120 mA i |
i <20% o ’ Maximum output pover:6.97dBm Puissance de sortie maximale 6,97 dBm Sarjsiresi Yaklas 15 st
| Not charging . B <20% @ I Open the charging case and long-press the I Frequency band: 2.4G band (2.402GHz-2.480GHz) Plage de fréquences: bande 2.4G (2,402 GHz- 2,480 GHz) | Frekans tepki aralir: 20 Hz - 20 kHz 2l |
] | Flashing red light: Battery <20% F>20% \ charging case button for 5 seconds. The \ | Sarjarayizi: Type-C FRED Type |
Facebook Instagram TikTok Solid white light: Battery =20% earbuds' indicator will flash white 3 times ES  Nombre: Auriculares abiertos Baseus TWS PT  Nome: Fones de ouvido Baseus Open-Ear TWS Maksimum ciks giici: 697 dBm
(@Baseus  @baseus_global @Baseus Global @Baseusoﬂ'clal (@baseusglobal ] 1 and light up for 1 second. I N.? de modelo: Baseus AirGo 1 Ring. N° do modelo: Baseus AirGo 1 Ring I Frekans bandi: 2,4 G bant (2,402 GHz-2,480 GHz) Ao la 1) TWS 030 3148 s Baseus ~ AR !
| | | Entrada de los auriculares: 5V CC=120mA Entradade fone de ouvido: SV~120 mA | ; |
1 1 \ 15h 15horas X \ J‘f;o Baseus AiGo 1Ring |
FR zpendzmlamargenemom rouge clignotant: charge. ES (Al cargan) Luzroja parpadeante: Cargando Intervalo de respuesta en frecuencias: 20 Hza 20 kHz Faixa de resposta de frequéncia: 20 Hza 20 kHz el gle 15 "’
1 Témoin blanc fixe:charge compléte Luzblanc fij: Totalmente cargado 1 Oss 1 Interfaz de carga: Tipo Interface de carga: Tipo | e 1
(Hors charge) Temommugechgno!anl batterie <20 %. (Sin cargar) Luz roja parpadeante: Bateria <20 % Potencia maxima de salida: 6,97 dBm Poténcia méxima de saida: 6,97dBm FAAS20) 5 20 23 AT s
! Témoin blanc fixe: batterie > 20%. Luzblanca fija: Bateria 20 % ! ! @ d 2480GHa) ! ey Type-C !
| PT | | | ' 1
(Durante o carregamento) Luz vermelha piscando: Carregando DE  (Beim Aufladen)Rot blinkend: Wird aufgeladen
" 4 e DE  Name: Baseus nicht Ohr-verschliefiende TWS-Ohrhérer IT  Nome: Auricolari TWS Open-Ear Baseus
1 bl ctanentecarogle - eoteiacaon forsaniwetleuchiond Vollgsladen oo 1 - I - bt 1 Vodeline Bascus ArGo 1 Ring Modelo; Baeus Ao L Ring 1 Hiahorlow et tempastues it bty onbe st drn e g o orsorton: I
| Luz branca sdlida: Bateria >20% Konstant weifleuchtend: Batterie 20% 1 : ; 1 Ohrhorer-Eingang: SV~120 mA Ingresso auricolar: V=120 mA 1 uring use: maximum 40°C(104°F) 1
sonbouton L 3fois Elindicador Vollstindige Ladezeit: etwa 15 Stunden Tempo diicarica completaicirca 15 ore +Storage 20°C-45CLA°F- 113"
pr— N N I T o L L . 1 etrestent allumés 1 seconde. blzmoivecesyse\lummaréduramels 1 & . P P! s 1 T C35°C(AL°F-95°F) 1
jaming Please follow the above safety instructions (Durante laricarica) Luce rossa lampeggiante: in carica PL Frequenzbereich: 20 Hz bis 20 kHz Intervallo risposta in frequenza: 20 Hz - 20 kHz ransportation:5°C-35°C(41°F-95°F)
e e T ey et o | Luce bianca fissa: completamente carica Stale biale swiatio: w peini naladowane | PT DE | Ladeanschiuss: USB-C Interfaccia diricarica: Type-C | Playtime: 25 hours ares by volumellevelcontent |
damage or other injuries. Luce bianca fissa: batteria =20% Stale biale éwiatio: bateria >20% botdo do estojo de(arregamsntu por 5 segundos. Omd\(gdur Sekunden lang. Die LED-Anzeige der Ohrhrer blinkt 3 Mal weiR Maximale Ausgangsleistung: 6,97 dBm Potenza massima in uscita: 6.97dBm
A : 0 " : ¢ " branco [ und 15ek. lang. : Frequenzbereich: 2,4G-Band (2,402-2,480 GHz) Banda di frequenza: banda 2.4G (2.402GHz-2.480GHz) : The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Shenzhen :
oMt i pi segundo. . .
D7) ot AR e st UA (fi e W — PL Onwtrzetuladiacel protoyma) e X o D) Noove: Suchank douszn twarte TWS Bseus - . Baseus Technology Co., Ltd. is under license.Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners. QU|Ck Start Gu|de
[Adesivodichiusura] Manuale | [ Gancio | Manuale | L | ) i i i o | pri selaundy. Wskainikna suchawlach mignie 3 razy na bizko ! Nrmodelu: Baseus AYGo 1 Ring oTipbITOr0 THNa Baseus ! ! ; q
1 Garapen <20% TIOCTifiHO CBITUTLA Ginih HMKATOP: aKyMYSTOP = 20% \ ricarica per 5 secondi. L 1sekunde. \ e e e T e i \ Replacement of a battery with an its safeguard (e.g., for battery types). h Baseus AirGo 1 ng
PVC3 | _Pap22 |[ WoPE2 | PaP22 | PAP Hepepbiasi 6ensi coer: yponens 3apsga Garapen >20% - bianco per 3 volte e rimar accesa per 1 secondo - ; N Mol VTR s gatin oBens BeselsAGOLRNG ren o Disposingfa bttryn i or ot oven o hysicallycusingorcuting f an fad o plosios.
i i JP DT s M . . . = eaving a battery in e leakage of or gas.
[ Raccolta plastica [Raccolta carta | Raccolta plastica [ Raccolta carta | Raccolta carta ! KR (B0 5)szmoz met s 5 HL ! RU HATUCKaHHA KHONKY (hyTNAPA A1 32PAMKAHHS NPOTATOM 5 ! Pasmo przenoszenia: 20 Hz do 20 kHz 'Bpemsi NoHOi 3aPAAKIL: OKONO 1,5 Hacos ! Using 3 battery in an environment with extremely low air pressure may result in explosions or flammable liquid or gas leakage. !
] By “' HE: oH SHE 1 KH rguiaT A, i I Interfejs ladowania: USB-C YacToTHeIA Auanason: 20 My — 1 ‘There is a risk of fire or explosion if the battery is replaced with an incorrect type. 1
Manufacturer: Shenzhen Baseus Technology Co., Ltd. | (% z frﬂ',;'f)u = ITTN:on A EfR] <20% \ Haymwkoaernsrﬁenum3pa]awzaropm(.w Ha 1 cexynay. CBITUTLCA NPOTATOM 1 CexyHM \ Maksymalna moc wyjéciowa: 6,97 dBm Pabew i 3apani: Type-C \ Avoid using the battery in extremely high or low temperatures and low air pressure at high altitudes during use, storage, or transportation. h
Add: 2" Floor, Building B, Baseus Intelligence Park, No.2008, Xuegang Rd, Seens - TR (5arj olurken)Yanip sonen krmizisik: Sarj oluyor KR #H7olAs 2 2 3% Aol BES 5% S0t 2 5L, JP R SRR —ORL ESHRERLLET, 17 Pasmo czestotliwosci: pasmo 2,46 (2,402 GHz-2,480 Ghiz) . . ..
Gangtou Community, Bantian Street, Longgang District, Shenzhen | NL  (Tidens het opladen]Knipperend rood lampje: Opladen Sirekiibeyaz sik: Tamamen sarjolcu ! Ol0fHHS TAIS 2 3 FRBHD 12 59l L DAY~ D EE TSR B RRTLET, ! ! ! FOR FAQs and more information, please visit
. ’ ’ Continu wnlwchl volledig opgeladen ip sonen kirmiz: isik: i TWS lﬂ%‘@ Baseus 2|0 TWS 0|oft{=
Hotline: +18002208056  Website: https: /www.baseus.com ! (Lract nie s § ! NL Open de opladerenhoud de knopvan de oplader Sseconden (R 521 b 1 U e e KRD e s boseus Ao ing ! !
Official After-sales E-mail Address: care@baseus.com | Caminwit et Batterij >20% | l"%.eﬂmk[ D;mdwcamr keerwiten ton K o 1 | Bia [l HasywHmids: 5B NOCTIiHOrO CTpyMy~120 MA O[O} 2 5V~120m | | https://www.baseus.com/pages/support-center
cht L seconde op. saniye boyuncayanacaktr: Yac NoBHOr 3apAAX@HHS: 61M25HO ot St LA
1 W GEER) LR R G o e (0 5) (AR 1 1 PA | |
) &k o S n Wb IR RRERERESY, BRETANNRIRER Y. B 55 e Y iy e 8 AR YactoTHo-aunniTyHa xaparTepucTiKa: BIA 20 (430 20 KTty FIi4 S H17l: 20Hz-20kHz
Designed by Baseus PB4948Z-POAO ! (GRISHR) ALIBPIE BB <20% %20> ~;A—~u»— A Lu»« ) I a3 48500 g S 3 el o amsy Aol e I IHTepdeiic 3apamKanHs: Type T SIE{HO A: Type-C 1 [}
Made in China 1100015766 I EREREE>20% 0< 5 P I I I I
| | | | 1
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
1. WARRANTY 2. SUPPORT 3.APP 4. POWERING ON/OFF 5. PAIRING 6. CONTROLS
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
1 2 1 1 1 1
-
EN FR ES 1 1 1 1 (1] 1 5 %
Customer Service Service 4 la clientéle Servicio al Cliente ! ! ! ! ! f¢DCLL
1. 24-Month Warranty 1. Garantie de 24 mois 1. Garantia de 24 meses 1 FAQ 1 1 ! . . ! X2: Double-tap
2. Lifetime Tech Support 2. Assistance technique 3 vie 2. Soporte Técnico de por Vida | 1 Download the Baseus app to set low latency mode, 1 Open the charging case, and the earbuds 1 Baseus AirGo 1Ring 1 ) R
| Fofr FAQs, detailed user manuals, and more | button customizations, and find my earbuds, and 1 will power on automatically. | | X3: Triple-tap LorR Oa2s LorR X2
T o " . inormaton,please i, eJsupportcenter | other features | Place them back ntothe charging case, | | isslompresr
ao Assistenza clienti and the earbuds will power off. .5 seconds
| | | P - | |
1. Garantia de 24 meses 1.24-monatige Garantie 1. Garanzia di 24 mesi In-app customization § v &
2. Suporte técnico vitalicio 2. Lebenslange technische 2. Supporto tecnico a vita ! ! ! ! !
Unterstiitzung 1 L — ] | | | |
| | FR  Téléchargez 'application Baseus pour sélectionner a faible latence, la personnalisation des boutons, trouver mes | | |
PL RU UA €couteurs et d'autres fonctions Open the charging case and put on the earbuds. Select "Baseus AirGo 1 Ring" in the Bluetooth list. x2
_ ! R Voustrouverez les FAQ, le mode d emploidétailéet S Para conocer las preguntas frecuentes, los manuales del ! ES  Descargue la aplicacion Baseus para establecer el modo de baja latencia, personalizar botones y buscar mis auriculares ! R Ouvrez e botier chargeur, les écouteurs s allumeront ES Abra el estuche de carga y los auriculares se encenderén ! P &g P 6 ! LorR LorR Orss LorR *3
Obstuga klienta Cnyx6a nopaepxKu 06CNyroByBaHHs KIlieHTIB I plus d'informations sur usuario detallados y obtener més informacion, visite: I yotras funciones. I automatiquement. Remettez-les dans le boitier de forma automatica. Vuelva a colocarlos en el estuche de I 1
1. 24-miesieczna gwarancja 1. fapanTus 24 Mecaua 1 24'}/‘!'\651‘4}%5 rapaHTia 1 https:/fwww.baseus.com/pages/support-center. https://www.baseus.com;pages/support-center. 1 PT  Baixeoaplicativo Baseus para configurar o modo de baixa laténcia, personalizar botGes, encontrar meus fones de I chargeur et les écouteurs s’ éteignent. cargay se apagaran. 1 1
2. Dozywotnie wsparcie 2. Nowuatiernas 2. Rosturia TexuiuHa NIATPUMKA I PT Para detalhados d DE  Hiufig g (FAQs), I ouvido e outras funcionalidades. I PT  Abra o estojo e carregamento, e os fones de ouvido DE  Offnen Sie die Ladebox, dann schalten sich die Ohrhérer I FR Ouvrez le boitier chargeur et mettez es écouteurs. ES  Abraelestuche de cargay coldquese los auriculares. I FR) x2:Doubleappui. X3: Triple appui ES)) X2:Doble toque. X3: Triple toque
techniczne TexHyYecKas MopAePKKa , usurio e mais InformacBes, visite Benutzerhandbuch und welterenformationen 1mden se DE  Laden Sie die Baseus-App herunter, um den Niedrig-Latenz-Modus, Tastenanpassungen, die Suche nach den \ ligaréo automaticamente. Coloque-0s de volta no automatisch ein. Setzen Sie sie zuriick in die Ladebox, \ Sélectionnez « Baseus AirGo 1 Ring » dans la iste Seleccione “Baseus AirGo 1 Ring” en lalista Bluetooth. . LissPrasindeLSseconde. 15 Mantener pulado e 55
- - - X https://www.baseus.com/pages/support-center. unter X Ohrhérer und andere Furiktiorien einzustellen ) X estojo de carregamento, e os fones de ouvido dann werden die Ohrhérer ausgeschaltet. X Bluetooth. DE Offnen Sie die Ladebox und setzen Sie die Ohrhérer ein X BT oo o m‘;‘:mp‘o U et :3 S
IT  Perle FAQ, il manuale d' uso dettagliato ed ulteriori PL Czesto zadawane pytania, szczegslowe podreczniki IT)  Scarica Vapp Baseus per impostare [a modaita a bassa atenza, personalizzare pulsanti, per 2 funzione trova i miei desligardo. PL Otwérzetuitadujace, a stuchawki wiacza sie PT  Abraoestojo de carregamento e cologue os fones de Wahlen Siein der Bluetooth-Liste ,Baseus AirGo 1 Ring". 1,55 Pressione por 15 segundos 1,55 1,5 Sekunden lang gedrickt halten
274 M2 HRII—H—ER Klantenservice ! informazion, visitare il sto i dodatkowe najduja sie po ! Pobiers aplikacie B ) ” . i funk Juchawek ! IT  Aprila custodia diricarica e gli auricolarisi automatycznie. Umiei¢ je ponownie w etuifadujacym, a ! ouvido. Selecione "Baseus AirGo 1 Ring" nalista de PL  Otwérzetuifadujace i zalz stuchawki. Wybierz ,Baseus ! Personalizagio no aplicativo Anpassung iber App
;. gwig‘i%;‘ ' % ?fgiﬁﬁﬁ ; E4 maa‘nder\ garsnueh I hittps:/fwww.baseus.com/pages/support-center. - adresem https://wwiw.baseus.com/pages/support-center. 1 PL dgu‘;’:yacf“”:‘”l: aseus, aby ustawic tryb P fac przyciski, funkc stuchawe 1 accfn;ier;nno automa\ﬁcamerf[e Rimettili nella stuchawki s\ewylacza 1 dispositivos Bluetooth. AirGo 1Ring” z listy urzadzer Bluetooth. I IT  x2:Doppiotocco. X3:Triplo tocco PL  x2:Dwastukniecia. X3: Trzy stukniecia
By 71E A R AR — evenslange technische custodia di ricarica e gli auricolari si o
2 Levenslang 1 RU Yacro sagasaembie 50mpocs, noapo6Hsie 13 3aNVTaHHAMY Ta BIANOBIAAMK, AOKAARHIMY ! RU  3arpyaure To6biyC & PEANE HISKO 33pEpHIGY, HaCTPOKI KHOTOK, ! ¢ VA pan iwvienen ! IT Aprilacustodi diicarica  ndossa gl aurcotar oqh,UA' BIaKpuiiTe Gymas ann 33pamanis a ogarire 1 5% Pressoneprolungta e 15 seconds L3 Denacinice a1 sy
g H o erni xoprcryata \ omka HayL KOS M ApYTAS YKL, | RU owpomeaapmwwmnp,wayww naaymmmsywwmn a:;wamwo 3Hoey | Seleziona "Baseus AirGo 1 Ring" nell'slenco Bluetooth. HasywHmkw. Y criucky Bluetooth subepiTs «Baseus 1 o e o 3 Moo
VIHGOPMALIMIO MOXHO HalfTH 10 aApecy. eiAsigasLm 3aBaHTaxTe NPOrpaMy Baseus, LG 33AATH PEXMM MANCH 3aTPUMKH, HACTPOIiKY KHOMOK | K0 3HaiiTh B B Gymapiana OTKpOiTe 3apSAHBITA GYTNSIP U HAREHbTE HaYWHIKN. AirGo 1 Rings. RU 02X HaKATE. X 3 TNl HaMTE UA 141 TOPKNITS. X 3: IOTPiiMe TOKAITE
R AR ! https://www.baseus.com/pages/support-center. Be6-caifr. hitpsi//www.baseus.com:pages/supportcenter. | O i, 3 ooy P pumIc, HacTP by ! PR UBNEHHA HABYWHIKS BHMKHETECA. ! R e smetus iy s s e Bluctooth & ! L5 Haxowme n yaeprusalive L5 ceryr 15 Buonyire oare aTHeKaHA IpOTATON L5 cerynan
o " B I . - N - ” I " = 5 - - I = - I JP BT —REME AV ERELETBluetooth U+ I Hacrpoiika s npunoxeHin Hacrpoiika & nporpawi
Miisteri Hizmetleri [EVRTEVEY KR FAQ ALKISH AR BN, XLMIH LIRS 2iet ChS P S<HBEM. LRSS, IOV TERODTT KR xix|et RS, BE AR Ze), Lf OI0JHE 3171 2 7IE} 7158 AHo2{2! Baseus %2 CHRRCBHIAIS. KR 57T #0|A5 P! 0[0jH{= TEI0| EOZ AHTLICE P FEET—RERK BRI YR OBRHADET. g8t Bluetooth |28 Baseus AirGo 1 Ring £ IRL £7- - o . ot 3
R I A - 7 | y - 3 | = 2 a0l A on = gl ° S DREA | KR xg = ] g | KR x2: 5 ¥ s8], X3 4 ¢l 8ispo) IP U ETIEYT BTN T
1.24 Ay Garanti B MOIEE I2otN 2. FAMCTIEALTLTEE L, JP BaseusTFUEHYYO—KLUTBBEE— K R ORI XEREL. VA1V LT OO RERL T TV, ;\jm‘i &7 A0l A0{ ChA| W28 oofe{= Hsl0] FERT—RAICRT L AVROBRAINET, SR04 "Baseus AirGo 1 Ring"8 HE{EILIC}. D o utusus s velekiidan sk, Bluetooth stesindeld L5%!15% B9l 2 2| 15BN SHRESLT S
Sl s s https://www.baseus com/pages/support-center. https:/iwww.baseus.com;pagesisupport-center, B Fuic. . . eyttt >
2. Omiir Boyu Teknik Destek Lal) s3a i g 2 I psi// /pages/supp ps:/: pages/supp | NL  Downloadde pp om de lage testellen, knoppen izen, pjes te vinden, en | t TR sarj kutusunu actiginizda kulakliklar otomatik olarak | NL' Open de oplader e plaats de oordopjes. Selecteer Tomsous AlfGo 1 ingesecanefing debmum, I oI9y Abgxt el FIIRONRERAX
1 NL  Gavoor veelgestelde vragen, uitgebreide TR 555, aynntil kullanim kilavuzu ve daha fazla bilgi igin 1 andere functies. 1 NL  Open de oplader en de oordopjes worden agllacaktir. Kulakiiklan tekrar sarj kutusuna 1 "Baseus ArGo 1 Ring’ in de Bluctoothljst. 1 NL X2 Twee keer tiken. X3: Drie keer tikken TR 2kezGiftdokunun. 3 kez: U kez dokunun
Contact Us \ handleidingen en meer informatie naar . litfen su adresi edin: \ TR Dilsiik gecil duna gecmek, diig ayarlamakve " bul" gibi diger czelliklere \ automatisch ingeschakeld. Plaats ze terugin de yerlestirdiginizde kulakiklar kapanacaktr. \ e "Baseus AirGo 1 Ring" sis o) cleluw gy sl o ol AR | 1,5 sec: Houd 15 seconde ingedrukt 1,55n:1,5 saniye boyunca basi tutun
& care@baseus.com | https:/fwww.baseus.com/pages/support-center. https://www.baseus.com;pages/support-center. h erismek icin Baseus uygulamasini indirin. H oplader en de oordopjes worden uitgeschakeld. H ¥eh THRES, MAEK. R TRERFERERN JOF RN , In-app aanpassing Uygulamaici 6zellestirme
@ https://www.baseus.com , Bk 0BT 55l 0 il kLS , e FTTHBaseus APP, RETIEEML. MBS LB EHRT ML, X Wb SEEANE, EREBL 5 ) el s a2 e i AR ! Baseus AirGo 1 Ring! ! W mar on a3 xR
% +18002208056 (US) ; hitps: Awww.baseu enter 1 6 A il ) 1 el ol 51 Shmay it i) ABGY) n el Baseus b e (AR BT SRELAE, S, O el BT ] s e e 3505150 s R J51ss 15
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1




